
Fencing
COMPOSITE FENCE SYSTEMS FENCE DISTRIBUTORS

010923

207

92"

93"

3/4"

N/A

1"

91"

2

2

2

60

1

1

2

17

97" O.C.

92"

Approx.

1"

Concrete

Fill

12"
Typ

36" Min. Typ.

(Consult local

codes)

Fence

Height

84 12"

3 3 4"

Post

Height

86 3 4"

Top Post to

Bottom of Bracket

93"

F
D
S

Post Cap

CUT VIEWS

1
2"

Rail Bracket

Horizontal Rail

Vertical

Front Rail

Vertical

Back Rail

Horizontal

Rail

Bottom

Rail / Picket

2 14"

Horizontal Rail

Rail Bracket

Vertical Back Rail

Vertical Front Rail

543 E. 600 S. Provo, UT 84606

1-877-700-8739 - TrexFencingFDS.com
Copyright © 2023. FDS FENCE DISTRIBUTORS. All rights reserved.

Modification or reproduction is prohibited without written permission.

Horizons Horizontal Fence System is a trademark of FDS Fence

Distributors, Patent No. US-D886,326-S

HORIZONTAL FENCE SYSTEM

W/

Fence Height: 7'
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144"

Component lengths may vary

COMPONENT LENGTHQTY. COMPONENT LENGTHQTY.
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NOTES:

1. ALL HORIZONS COMPONENTS ARE MATTE BLACK

POWDER COATED GALVANIZED STEEL (COASTAL

APPLICATIONS MUST USE STAINLESS STEEL).

2. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED PER

MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATION.

3. REFER TO TrexFencingFDS.com FOR CONSTRUCTION

DETAILS AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

4. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE.
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